THE ONLY PORTABLE POWER BOX WITH:
DUAL
BATTERY
COMPATIBLE
LITHIUM
BATTERY
COMPATIBLE
12
MONTH
WARRANTY
Car battery fully isolated via
ToughPower’s built-in isolator relay
when vehicle is switched off.
Feature Description TP-600 TP-1000 TP-1000DUAL
Lead Acid, AGM, Calcium, GEL battery types X X X
Lithium LiFePO4 battery X X
Concealed Key Switch battery type selection X X X
Reverse Battery Protection X X X
Battery Bank Compatible X X X
Touch Screen real-time interactive LCD Display X X X
Charging Inputs - Monitoring & LCD Display
      Solar/Car: Shared input Socket
      Car
      Solar
      Mains
      External
      Dual Battery
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
Voltage & Current - Charging & Usage Logs X X
MAINS AC-DC Mains Charger - Built-in
      Input: 100-240VAC 50/60Hz 2A / Output: 12VDC 10A X X X
CAR Input: 8-16VDC 10A DC-DC Charger - Built-in X X X
SOLAR MPPT Controller (10A) - Built-in
      All 12V Nominal Solar Panels (Max Voc = 25V)
X
X
X
X
X
X
Low Voltage Protection & Recovery Mode X X X
Over Voltage & Over Temperature Protection X X X
Dual Battery Bypass Controller X
Car Alternator Bulk Power Supply to Inverter X
Pure Sine Wave Inverter - Integrated inside Lid
      500W Continuous Power, 1200W Peak Power
      1000W Continuous Power, 2000W Peak Power
X
X
X
Pure Sine Wave Inverter -  Timer auto turn-off X X
USB - fast charge 2 x independent 5VDC 2.5A X X X
LED Lighting - One touch control X X X
High Current 12VDC ANDERSON Outlet
      50 Amp - protected with Self Resetting Circuit Breaker
2
X
2
X
1
X
Low Current 12VDC Outlets
      Merit
      Engel
      CIG
      15 Amp - protected with Manual Reset Circuit Breaker
1
1
1
X
1
1
1
X
1
1
1
X
Mains Charging 1m Kettle Cord Accessory Lead X X X
Car Charging 4m Accessory Lead X X X
Solar Charging 2m Accessory Lead X
General Specifications
External Dimensions: 394mm x 215mm x 406mm (L x W x H)
Operating Temperature: 0 - 50°C
Battery ‘Space Claim’: 344 x 179 x 249 mm (L x W x H) - will fit most deep cycle 80Ahr -120Ahr Batteries
Weight: TP-600 4.5kg, TP-1000 5.6kg, TP-1000DUAL 5.7kg   battery not included